

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1702 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, after line 17, insert:

1.3 **"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2015."**

1.4 Page 3, line 7, delete "not"

1.5 Page 5, line 20, after the semicolon, insert "or"

1.6 Page 5, line 22, delete the semicolon and insert a period

1.7 Page 5, delete lines 23 to 34

1.8 Page 9, after line 21, insert:

1.9 **"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2015."**

1.10 Page 10, line 8, delete everything after "that"

1.11 Page 10, line 9, delete everything before "eligible"